
Sr. Name IACTA No. Qualification City Country Email

1 Dr. Deepak Tempe CLT68 Hon. FTEE Delhi India tempedeepak@hotmail.com
2 Dr. Dharmesh Aggarwal CLD562 Hon. FTEE Bangalore India sanjuagrawal7710@gmail.com
3 Dr. Dheeraj Arora CLA279 Hon. FTEE Fardiabad India dheerudoc@yahoo.com
4 Dr. Gopinath R CLG184 Hon. FTEE Hyderabad India gopi59@hotmail.com
5 Dr. Joerg Ender CLE853 Hon. FTEE Leipzig Germany joerg.ender@medizin.uni-leipzig.de
6 Dr. Justiaan Swanevelder CLS607 Hon. FTEE Cape Town South Africa justiaan.swanevelder@uhl-tr.nhs.uk
7 Dr. K P Unnikrishan CLU423 Hon. FTEE Trivandrum India unnikp@gmail.com
8 Dr. Kumar Belani CLB854 Hon. FTEE Minnesota USA kumarbelani@gmail.com
9 Dr. Murali Chakravarthy CLC99 Hon. FTEE Bangalore India mailchakravarthy@gmail.com

10 Dr. Muralidhar Kanchi CLM13 Hon. FTEE Bangalore India kanchirulestheworld@gmail.com
11 Dr. Naman Shastri CLA187 Hon. FTEE Ahamdabad India nashastri@gmail.com
12 Dr. Nilesh Juvekar CLJ387 Hon. FTEE Pune India drjuvekar@gmail.com
13 Dr. Parimala P. Simha CLS245 FTEE 2013 Bangalore India parimalapsimha@gmail.com
14 Dr. Patil T.A. CLA738 Hon. FTEE Bangalore India anesthesiapatil@yahoo.co.uk
15 Dr. Poonam Malhotra CLK229 Hon. FTEE Delhi India drpoonamaiims@gmail.com
16 Dr. Prabhat Tewari CLT203 Hon. FTEE Lucknow India ptewari123@yahoo.co.in
17 Dr. Praveen Kr. Neema CLN263 Hon. FTEE Kochi India praveenneema@yahoo.co.in
18 Dr. Priya Menon CLP490 Hon. FTEE Abu Dhabi UAE drpriyamenon@gmail.com
19 Dr. Rakesh Gupta IAE Hon. FTEE Delhi India rakeshecho@gmail.com
20 Dr. Rajeev Juneja CLJ54 Hon. FTEE Gurugram India juneja@hotmail.com
21 Dr. Rajesh Arya CLA320 Hon. FTEE Ludhiana India drrajesharya@yahoo.com
22 Dr. Saikat Bandyopadhyay CLB1090 FTEE 2013 Kolkata India drsakiban@gmail.com
23 Dr. Suresh Chengode CLC283 Hon. FTEE Al-Khoud Oman sureshchen@hotmail.com
24 Dr. Suresh G Nair CLS111 Hon. FTEE Kochi India sureshgnair57@gmail.com
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